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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rithik Puri617
Lakeshore

13.050 12.900 13.85013.200 12.15012.850 78.000
3 1 1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Lais Najjar620
Lakeshore

13.200 12.300 14.00012.750 12.55011.750 76.550
2 2 2 1 14 1 2 

2 

Dante Hays654
Metropolitan-WA

13.350 11.100 13.45012.000 11.40013.000 74.300
1 8T 3 3 2 9 3 

3 

Bradley Stroud653
Metropolitan-WA

12.750 9.250 12.55011.850 11.70013.200 71.300
4 22 4T 5 1 6T 4 

4 

Matthew Burgoyne691
Montgomery

12.350 11.450 11.50011.250 12.05011.850 70.450
7 5 8 13T 12T 4 5 

5 

Dylan Parker951
Technique

12.200 11.400 11.50010.600 12.10012.000 69.800
8T 6 17T 13T 9T 3 6 

6 

Nicholas Hensley522
Harpeth

11.850 10.700 11.00010.950 11.45012.600 68.550
13 14 11 19T 4 8 7 

7 

Dalton Dumitru952
Technique

12.450 11.100 11.20011.200 10.90011.500 68.350
5 8T 9 18 18T 16T 8T

8T

Zaccheus Carrasco766
Parkette's

12.200 11.500 11.80011.850 10.35010.650 68.350
8T 4 4T 10 27 21 8T

8T

Rhys George765
Parkette's

12.050 11.050 9.85011.650 11.10012.000 67.700
10T 10T 7 30 9T 12 10 

10 

Aidan Hauptmeier142
Azarian's

10.600 11.800 12.30011.000 10.85011.000 67.550
27 3 10 7 21T 18 11T

11T

Jackson Mellencamp189
Chow's Gymnastics

11.950 10.550 10.80010.650 11.70011.900 67.550
12 15 16 22T 11 6T 11T

11T

Elijah Cruz880
Scherbo's

11.500 9.550 12.05010.900 11.15012.100 67.250
18 20T 12T 8T 7 11 13 

13 

Nicklas Franz32
Aerial, IL

10.950 10.900 11.60010.600 10.70011.850 66.600
22 12 17T 11 12T 19 14 

14 

Cody Utz553
Hocking Valley

12.050 10.100 10.30010.900 11.90011.000 66.250
10T 19 12T 28T 21T 5 15 

15 

Nolan Dech555
Hocking Valley

11.300 8.400 13.10010.500 10.95011.500 65.750
20T 25T 19 4 18T 15 16 

16 

Erik Liang1104
Westside

12.400 11.050 11.00010.400 9.70010.600 65.150
6 10T 20T 19T 28 25 17 

17 

Kyle Bender651
Metropolitan-WA

11.800 9.150 10.65010.400 11.05010.750 63.800
14T 23 20T 25T 26 13T 18T

18T

James Durard521
Harpeth

10.850 10.400 10.45010.800 9.90011.400 63.800
23 17 14T 27 20 23 18T

18T

Corbyn Merten863
SIGS

11.300 10.300 11.5008.400 9.75012.050 63.300
20T 18 28 13T 8 24 20 

20 

James Wick424
Gym Nevada

10.450 10.800 11.5508.300 10.55010.900 62.550
28 13 29 12 24 20 21 

21 

Spencer Tanenholtz209
Dardano's

10.750 10.500 10.30010.250 8.80010.850 61.450
24 16 22 28T 25 26 22 

22 

Cole Landes693
Montgomery

10.700 7.200 11.0009.550 10.30011.650 60.400
25 29 23T 19T 15 22 23 

23 

Austin Swanson143
Azarian's

9.300 8.600 10.65010.800 10.9009.900 60.150
29 24 14T 25T 30 16T 24 

24 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
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Gym

AARank

Drew Ratcliff554
Hocking Valley

11.650 8.400 11.3008.700 8.70010.950 59.700
16 25T 27 16 23 27 25 

25 

Noah Wills764
Parkette's

11.800 8.350 10.7509.550 8.1509.850 58.450
14T 27 23T 24 31 28 26 

26 

Eric Markov652
Metropolitan-WA

0.000 11.250 11.25011.750 11.25012.300 57.800
31 7 6 17 5 10 27 

27 

Adin Esberg692
Montgomery

11.600 5.400 12.0500.000 11.05012.150 52.250
17 30 30T 8T 6 13T 28 

28 

Yamil Gonzales332
Ensenada

11.400 4.750 12.4009.400 0.00011.600 49.550
19 31 26 6 16 29T 29 

29 

Nico Del Nero Pires144
Azarian's

10.650 8.150 10.8000.000 0.00010.250 39.850
26 28 30T 22T 29 29T 30 

30 

William Kinnick141
Azarian's

8.850 9.550 0.0009.550 0.00011.550 39.500
30 20T 23T 31 17 29T 31 

31 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evan Ng623
Lakeshore

12.400 13.200 14.20012.050 12.95012.000 76.800
2 1 3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Jacob Nauman557
Hocking Valley

12.950 10.950 14.05011.700 10.75012.350 72.750
1 5 4 2 3 6 2 

2 

Austin Messenger695
Montgomery

12.200 10.450 12.25012.100 11.75012.600 71.350
3 8 2 8 2 3 3 

3 

Dylan Hauptmeier145
Azarian's

11.950 10.900 12.95011.550 12.20010.750 70.300
4T 6 6T 4 11 2 4 

4 

Cole Maher697
Montgomery

10.600 11.300 13.20011.450 11.25011.650 69.450
16 2 8 3 8 4 5T

5T

Robbie Allen524
Harpeth

11.850 11.100 12.50010.350 10.95012.700 69.450
7 4 11 7 1 5 5T

5T

Silvano Mazzu523
Harpeth

11.950 11.150 11.35011.650 9.65012.200 67.950
4T 3 5 12 4 10 7 

7 

Sam Klein694
Montgomery

11.950 10.250 11.40010.500 8.80011.550 64.450
4T 9 10 11 9 13 8 

8 

Joshua Moore696
Montgomery

11.400 9.950 10.35011.200 10.55010.200 63.650
15 10 9 15 13 7 9 

9 

Jay Landon Menuey211
Dardano's

11.450 9.100 11.5509.500 9.90011.300 62.800
14 11 14 10 10 8 10 

10 

Marshall Burrows210
Dardano's

11.750 8.950 10.8009.900 9.30010.700 61.400
9 12 13 13T 12 12 11 

11 

Thomas Britton866
SIGS

11.650 8.100 11.8009.350 8.60011.750 61.250
10 14 16 9 6 14 12 

12 

Theodore Reinhard769
Parkette's

11.500 7.900 10.80011.550 9.7500.000 51.500
13 15 6T 13T 15T 9 13 

13 

Noah Pace864
SIGS

11.600 10.550 0.00010.250 0.00011.700 44.100
11T 7 12 16T 7 15T 14 

14 

Scott Schnurr33
Aerial, IL

11.800 8.500 12.7507.700 0.0000.000 40.750
8 13 17 5 15T 15T 15 

15 

Sebastian Ingersoll622
Lakeshore

11.600 0.000 12.60012.650 0.0000.000 36.850
11T 17T 1 6 15T 15T 16 

16 

Harrison Galio767
Parkette's

0.000 7.200 0.0009.450 9.5509.500 35.700
17T 16 15 16T 14 11 17 

17 

Weston Applegate865
SIGS

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17T 17T 18 16T 15T 15T 18 

18 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 231.950 38.650 38.400 38.600 42.050 36.600 37.650
11 1 1 3T 1

2 Metropolitan-WA * 215.200 37.900 31.600 35.600 37.250 38.500 34.350
42 5 2 1 3

3 Montgomery * 213.650 36.500 33.200 34.800 37.500 36.600 35.050
34 2 4 3T 2

4 Harpeth * 206.650 35.650 32.950 33.400 34.850 37.500 32.300
66 3 5 2 6

5 Hocking Valley * 206.100 36.650 29.450 33.100 38.450 34.850 33.600
23 7 7 6 5

6 Azarian's * 202.100 33.200 32.250 33.350 36.050 33.300 33.950
59 4 6 7 4

7 Parkette's * 199.050 36.050 30.900 35.050 33.350 32.500 31.200
75 6 3 9 7

8 Dardano's * 185.650 33.950 28.550 29.650 32.650 32.850 28.000
88 9 8 8 8

9 SIGS * 168.650 34.550 28.950 28.000 23.300 35.500 18.350
107 8 9 5 10
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